forged via ferrata end anchor
galvanized
Item number:EÖG-XX/X00
forged via ferrata end anchor hot dip galvanized DN20
Item. Nr. Nominal size Length
 EÖG-20/200 ca. 23mm 200mm
 EÖG-20/300 ca. 23mm 300mm
 EÖG-20/400 ca. 23mm 400mm
forged via ferrata end anchor hot dip galvanized DN26
Item. Nr. Nominal size Length
 EÖG-26/200 ca. 30mm 200mm
 EÖG-26/300 ca. 30mm 300mm
 EÖG-26/400 ca. 30mm 400mm
Production of custom lengths possible
Description:
After heating up to a red glowing state our End anchors are formed in
shape welded and deburred.
Our anchors are hot dip galvanized according to Standard EN ISO 1461